
Date Day Team Start Home/Away Against
1 4/25/2017 Tuesday 7th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Home Richboro MS

2 4/27/2017 Thursday 7th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Home Poquessing

3 5/3/2017 Wednesday 7th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Away Holland MS

4 5/5/2017 Friday 7th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Away Newtown MS

5 5/8/2017 Monday 7th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Away Richboro MS

6 5/10/2017 Wednesday 7th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Away Poquessing

7 5/12/2017 Friday 7th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Home Maple Point

8 5/15/2017 Monday 7th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Home Holland MS

9 5/22/2017 Monday 7th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Away Maple Point

10 5/24/2017 Wednesday 7th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Home Newtown MS

7th grade Baseball

Coach - Al Lykon - alykon@neshaminy.org



Date Day Team Start Home/Away Against
1 4/20/2017 Thursday 8th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Away Morrisville High Sch.

2 4/24/2017 Monday 8th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Home Cecelia Snyder MS

3 4/26/2017 Wednesday 8th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Home Charles H Boehm

4 4/28/2017 Friday 8th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Away Poquessing

5 5/2/2017 Tuesday 8th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Home William Penn MS

6 5/9/2017 Tuesday 8th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Home Maple Point

7 5/11/2017 Thursday 8th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Home Pennwood MS

8 5/17/2017 Wednesday 8th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Home Bristol Jr/Sr High Sch.

9 5/19/2017 Friday 8th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Away Shafer MS

10 5/22/2017 Monday 8th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Away Franklin D Roosevelt

11 5/23/2017 Tuesday 8th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Home Neil Armstrong MS

8th grade Baseball

Coach - Kevin Stanford - kstanford@neshaminy.org



Date Day Team Start Home/Away Against
1 4/25/2017 Tuesday 7th grade Softball 3:30 PM Home Richboro MS

2 4/27/2017 Thursday 7th grade Softball 3:30 PM Home Poquessing

3 5/3/2017 Wednesday 7th grade Softball 3:30 PM Away Holland MS

4 5/5/2017 Friday 7th grade Softball 3:30 PM Away Newtown MS

5 5/8/2017 Monday 7th grade Softball 3:30 PM Away Richboro MS

6 5/10/2017 Wednesday 7th grade Softball 3:30 PM Away Poquessing

7 5/12/2017 Friday 7th grade Softball 3:30 PM Home Maple Point

8 5/15/2017 Monday 7th grade Softball 3:30 PM Home Holland MS

9 5/22/2017 Monday 7th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Away Maple Point

10 5/24/2017 Wednesday 7th grade Baseball 3:30 PM Home Newtown MS

Coach - Anthony Vizzini - avizzini@neshaminy.org

7th grade Softball



Date Day Team Start Home/Away Against
1 4/20/2017 Thursday 8th grade Softball 3:30 PM Away Morrisville High Sch.

2 4/24/2017 Monday 8th grade Softball 3:15 AM Home Cecelia Snyder MS

3 4/26/2017 Wednesday 8th grade Softball 3:30 PM Home Charles H Boehm

4 4/28/2017 Friday 8th grade Softball 3:30 PM Away Poquessing

5 5/2/2017 Tuesday 8th grade Softball 3:30 PM Home William Penn MS

6 5/9/2017 Tuesday 8th grade Softball 3:30 PM Home Maple Point

7 5/11/2017 Thursday 8th grade Softball 3:30 PM Home Pennwood MS

8 5/17/2017 Wednesday 8th grade Softball 3:30 PM Home Bristol Jr/Sr High Sch.

9 5/19/2017 Friday 8th grade Softball 3:30 PM Away Shafer MS

10 5/22/2017 Monday 8th grade Softball 3:30 PM Away Franklin D Roosevelt

11 5/23/2017 Tuesday 8th grade Softball 3:30 PM Home Neil Armstrong MS

8th grade Softball

Coach - Kate Jackson - kjackson@neshaminy.org



Date Day Team Start Home/Away Against

1 4/24/2017 Monday 7th/8th Boys & Girls Track 3:15 PM Away Franklin D Roosevelt

2 4/25/2017 Tuesday 7th/8th Boys & Girls Track 3:15 PM Home Charles H Boehm

3 4/27/2017 Thursday 7th/8th Boys & Girls Track 3:15 PM Home Shafer MS

4 5/1/2017 Monday 7th/8th Boys & Girls Track 3:15 PM Home Cecelia Snyder MS

5 5/4/2017 Thursday 7th/8th Boys & Girls Track 3:15 PM Home Maple Point

6 5/8/2017 Monday 7th/8th Boys & Girls Track 3:15 PM Home Poquessing

7 5/11/2017 Thursday 7th/8th Boys & Girls Track 3:15 PM Home William Penn MS

8 5/15/2017 Monday 7th/8th Boys & Girls Track 3:15 PM Away Pennwood MS

9 5/19/2017 Friday 7th/8th Boys & Girls Track 3:15 PM Away Neil Armstrong MS

7th/8th grade boys & girl track

Coach - Gary Phillips - gphillips@neshaminy.org

Coach - Amy Huffnagle - ahuffnagle@comcast.net 


